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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Eckel942
Colorado All Stars

8.950 9.175 9.1509.475 36.750
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Grothoff929
Woods VA

8.950 8.750 8.9509.250 35.900
6T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Abigail Anderson923
Chantilly GymStars

9.200 8.900 8.7258.950 35.775
5 3 5T 5T 3 

3 

Brooke Ferguson905
World Class VA

9.350 8.500 8.7509.000 35.600
2T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Kiera Waller908
World Class VA

9.325 8.250 8.7758.950 35.300
4 7 5T 3 5 

5 

Jaiden Barnes927
Woods VA

8.675 8.800 8.7258.950 35.150
8 4 5T 5T 6 

6 

Madison Wyatt909
World Class VA

9.350 7.825 8.6509.075 34.900
2T 8 3 7 7 

7 

Ella Caldwell904
World Class VA

9.425 8.975 7.8508.075 34.325
1 2 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / Junior A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Strickland930
Woods VA

9.325 9.050 8.8509.150 36.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Briniya Glenn934
X-Treme  OH 

9.225 8.650 8.5758.900 35.350
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Amelia Steinemer205
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.650 8.475 9.0008.750 34.875
3T 4 4 1 3 

3 

Lena Ungerman913
Chantilly GymStars

8.650 8.600 8.6008.825 34.675
3T 3 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / 5 / Junior B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Gaensbauer943
Colorado All Stars

9.400 9.400 9.4009.575 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Baker941
Colorado All Stars

9.100 9.275 9.3758.875 36.625
4 2 5 2 2 

2 

Marguerite Schipfer945
Colorado All Stars

9.250 9.025 8.7009.050 36.025
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Chen925
Chantilly GymStars

9.125 8.450 8.8508.825 35.250
3 6 6 3 4 

4 

Alexandrea Sims208
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.725 9.150 8.0758.950 34.900
6 3 3 5T 5 

5 

Shannon Faircloth928
Woods VA

9.000 8.550 8.0758.900 34.525
5 5 4 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Saleh944
Colorado All Stars

9.550 9.000 9.1758.350 36.075
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Alexis Kolonick932
X-Treme  OH 

9.050 8.650 8.6259.050 35.375
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Franklin505
World Class VA

8.800 8.550 8.7509.000 35.100
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Christina Matese931
X-Treme  OH 

9.325 9.100 8.3257.500 34.250
2 1 5 4 4 

4 

Trinity Sullivan933
X-Treme  OH 

8.950 8.150 8.0758.500 33.675
4 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Colorado All Stars * 112.100 28.200 27.850 28.100 27.950
11 1 1

944 Chloe Saleh 9.550 9.175
943 Sarah Gaensbauer 9.400 9.400 9.4009.575
945 Marguerite Schipfer 9.250 9.050
941 Sadie Baker 9.275 9.375
942 Marissa Eckel 9.175 9.475

2 Woods VA * 107.750 27.275 26.600 27.350 26.525
24 2 2

930 Allie Strickland 9.325 9.050 8.8509.150
928 Shannon Faircloth 9.000
929 Ryan Grothoff 8.950 8.750 8.9509.250
927 Jaiden Barnes 8.800 8.7258.950

3 World Class VA * 107.500 28.125 26.025 27.075 26.275
32 4 3

904 Ella Caldwell 9.425 8.975
905 Brooke Ferguson 9.350 8.500 8.7509.000
909 Madison Wyatt 9.350 9.075
505 Madelyn Franklin 8.550 8.7509.000
908 Kiera Waller 8.775

4 X-Treme  OH * 105.975 27.600 26.400 26.450 25.525
53 3 5

931 Christina Matese 9.325 9.100 8.325
934 Briniya Glenn 9.225 8.650 8.5758.900
932 Alexis Kolonick 9.050 8.650 8.6259.050
933 Trinity Sullivan 8.500

5 Chantilly GymStars * 105.700 26.975 25.950 26.600 26.175
45 5 4

923 Abigail Anderson 9.200 8.900 8.7258.950
925 Kaitlyn Chen 9.125 8.450 8.8508.825
913 Lena Ungerman 8.650 8.600 8.6008.825
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